
Country Rank First Name Surname Email 
Lieutenant Colonel Nick Floyd nick.floyd@defence.gov.au
Lieutenant Colonel Darleen Young darleen.young@defence.gov.au
Colonel Zahid Hassan zhk2511@gmail.com
Major Mohammad Muinul Kibria mkibria129@gmail.com
Major Anik Rabbi Hasan anikrabbi8347@gmail.com

Brunei Lieutenant Colonel (L) Pg Muhammad Farisan Pg Hj Metassan farisan.metassan@mindef.gov.bn
Major General (L) Soth Prak Praksoth@gmail.com
Major General Samrithpiseth Sdan sdan.piseth@gmail.com
Captain Teng Vichetra teng.vichetra@gmail.com

Canada Lieutenant Colonel Martin Voyer martin.voyer@forces.gc.ca
Colonel (L) Zhe Qu chinapka@163.com
Colonel Zhenying Jiang chinapka@163.com
Captain Hanqing Zhao chinapka@163.com
Captain (L) Saula Tuilevuka saultui@gmail.com
Lieutenant Vinit Raj psocjtfc@gmail.com
Air Vice Marshal (L) Benedictus Koessetianto Dan.pmpp@tni.mil.id
Captain Denny Wijaya dejaya83@gmail.com
Colonel (L) Osamu Nishimura osamu246ra@docomo.ne.jp
Colonel Koichi Takekuma kuman62@au.com
Major Katsuya Hori hori_201116@yahoo.co.jp
Major Noriyoshi Ishizuka g1064969@icloud.com
Colonel (L) Mohd Zamri Abdullah mohdzamri.abdullah@mod.gov.my
Lieutenant Colonel G Gobalakrishna Govindasamy krish.bala66@yahoo.com.au
Lieutenant Colonel (L) Gantulga Nyamjav Ganaatlg@gmail.com
Major Dulguun Amarbat dulguun.0210@gmail.com
Major (L) Saroj Kumar Basnet sarojbasnet41@gmail.com
Colonel Ashok Chand abichand2064@gmail.com
Lieutenant Colonel (L) Nathan Mutu nathan.mutu@nzdf.mil.nz
Captain Wayne Mcasey wayne.mcasey@nzdf.mil.nz

Pakistan Brigadier (L) Fiaz Hussain Shah fiazhussain62sb@yahoo.com
Colonel (L) Francisco Jr Godoy jhungodoy@yahoo.com
Lieutenant Colonel Reynereo Ebreo reynereoebreo69@gmail.com
Lieutenant Colonel Gilde Ravelo gilderavelo_18@yahoo.com
Lieutenant Colonel (L) Park Yongchae chae3614@gmail.com
Lieutenant Colonel Myoung-eung Kim myoungzang0247@gmail.com
Major (L) David Santos leopoldinanani@gmail.com
Major Benjamin Edwards benjamin.edwards@dcp.tl
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Mongolia
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China
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Timor Leste

New Zealand

Philippines

Republic of Korea



Lieutenant Guido Jeronimo guido.jeronimo@gmail.com
Lieutenant Colonel (L) Sione Mapakaitolo mapakaitolosl@protonmail.com
Captain Timote Ngungutau t.ngungutau22@gmail.com
Major General (L) Chumphot Nurakkate cnurakka7@gmail.com
Lieutenant Colonel Chatesupa Pawongpon chatesupa.pa.pa@gmail.com
Senior Colonel (L) Luu Dinh Hien hienld69@gmail.com
Captain Pham Phu Hai phamphuhai.pkc@gmail.com

UN Head of Integrated Training 
Service 

Colonel Nyamjargal Nergui nergui@un.org

UN Force Generation Strategic 
Planning

Colonel Ivo Werneck werneck@un.org

UN Light Coordination Mech Mr Herbert Loret loreth@un.org
United States GPOI Mr. Jonathan Swoyer jonathan.swoyer.ctr@mpat.org
United States GPOI Mr. Steven Takekoshi takekoshi@mpat.org

Tonga

Thailand

Vietnam


